
MN-ND District Level Stewards 
District Representative: 

James W. “Jim” Riess, District Representative  
897 Roosevelt Ave 
Pine River MN 56474-5162 
Phone: 218-587-2206 Fax: 855-677-0009 Email: Jim.Riess@nrlca.org  
 

Assistant District Representatives: 
Dale Blonigen, Assistant District Representative 
PO Box 126 
Saint Francis MN 55070-0126 
Phone: 612-599-0443 Email: Dale.Blonigen@nrlca.org  
 
Valerie Fredrickson, Assistant District Representative  
PO Box 241244 
St. Paul, MN 55124-1244 
Phone: 507-676-3805 Email: Valerie.Fredrickson@nrlca.org  
 
Dorene B. Haugen, Assistant District Representative 
1300 266th Ave NE 
Wilton ND 58579-9592 
Phone: 701-202-3090 Email: Dorene.Haugen@nrlca.org  
 
Travis L. Nannenga, Assistant District Representative 
9054 37th St SE 
Jamestown ND 58401-9714 
Tel: 701-320-2811 Email: Travis.Nannenga@nrlca.org 
 
Crystal Schlaffman, Assistant District Representative (IA-NE-SD & MN-ND) 
PO Box 231  
Ethan SD 57334-0231 
Phone: 605-201-6684 Email: Crystal.Schlaffman@nrlca.org 
 

Area Stewards (offices assigned as needed) 
Alainna Dingmann, Area Steward                Michael Seamans, Area Steward 
1512 County Road 46                 506 5th Ave NE 
Clearwater MN 55320-1900                Crosby MN 56441-1521 
Tel: 320-224-4836 Email: ajdingmann@gmail.com                   Tel: 218-330-6956 Email: Michael.Seamans@nrlca.org 
 
Carlos Marroquin, Area Steward                 April Steidl, Area Steward 
325 Foster Ave                  319 1st Street 
Carver MN 55315-4570                  Miltona MN 56354-4001 
Tel: 612-812-9438 Email: Carlos.Marroquin@nrlca.org             Tel: 320-766-5278 Email: April.Steidl@nrlca.org  
 
Brian Persing, Area Steward 
PO Box 130 
Jasper MN 56144-0130 
Tel: (O) 507-899-5000 (C) 507-227-0867 Email: Brian.Persing@nrlca.org 
 
Stanly Ristow, Area Steward  
255 N High DR NW APT 210 
Hutchinson MN 55350-5671 
Tel: 320-583-0375 Email: saristow@hutchtel.tel 
 
Dray Thomasferry, Area Steward 
7853 190th ST 
Milaca MN 56353-3142 
Tel: 320-292-9405 Email: DrayTF@gmail.com 

 
For grievance and investigative interview issues: contact stewards in this order: your local steward; area steward 
if one is assigned to your office; assistant district representative or the district representative. 
 
 **If Discipline is issued or anticipated, contact the District Representative immediately. 


